2018 Queensland Senior Club Teams Challenge

Draw for Group 1

Rnd Home Team Away Team Week for match Date Day Time
1 Nudgee v Virginia 9-13 Apr 12-Apr Thursday 9:00
1 Redcliffe v Bribie Island 9-13 Apr 10-Apr Tuesday 11:00
2 Redcliffe v Virginia 16 - 20 Apr 17-Apr Tuesday 11:00
2 Bribie Island Y Nudgee 16 - 20 Apr 20-Apr Friday 8:30
3 Virginia v Bribie Island 23 - 27 Apr 24-Apr Tuesday 11:30
3 Nudgee v Redcliffe 23 - 27 Apr 27-Apr Friday 9:00
4 Virginia Y Nudgee 30 Apr-4 May 1-May Tuesday 11:30
4 Bribie Island % Redcliffe 30 Apr-4 May 4-May Friday 9:00
5 Virginia v Redcliffe 7-11 May 10-May Tuesday 11:36
5 Nudgee \Y Bribie Island 7-11 May 10-May Friday 10:00
6 Bribie Island \Y Virginia 14-18 May 18-May Friday 8:00
6 Redcliffe v Nudgee 14-18 May 17-May Thursday 10:30

EF1 Elimination Final 1

EF2 Elimination Final 2

GF1 Grand Final 1

GF2 Grand Final 2




